Document Engarde
10/19/2016 8:58:20 PM

Fencers (all, by club - 7)

name and first name

Emil Bekking

Wan Syabil Haziq b Faizulnazli
HYDHEER NATAKUSUMA BIN AKSO
ISAAC SEET KAI XUAN

Zhung Zhi ONG

ARVIND MOHAN

JESAIAH RABINDRANATH

Boy's Under 15 Epee
2016 FT Closed Fencing Competition
Sunday, October 16th, 2016
Lotus Cars Malaysia Showroom

presence

present
present
present
present
present
present
present

club

BEKKING FENCING ACADEM
GA FENCING

JUNG FENCING ACADEMY
JUNG FENCING ACADEMY
TOUCHE FENCING CLUB

Z FENCING

Z FENCING



Document Engarde
10/19/2016 8:59:21 PM

Pools, round no 1

Poolno1 0:00

ARVIND MOHAN

ISAAC SEET KAI XUAN

Wan Syabil Haziq b Faizulnazli
JESAIAH RABINDRANATH
HYDHEER NATAKUSUMA BIN AKSO
Zhung Zhi ONG

Emil Bekking

Boy's Under 15 Epee

2016 FT Closed Fencing Competition
Sunday, October 16th, 2016

Lotus Cars Malaysia Showroom

Z FENCING

JUNG FENCING ACADEM
GA FENCING

Z FENCING

JUNG FENCING ACADEM
TOUCHE FENCING CLUB
BEKKING FENCING ACA

2 14 2 |3 |0 |4
\Y 1 [V |V |[VI |V
vV |V 3 |V |V |3
vV |4 |V vV |V |4
vV 2 2 |1 V_ |4
V2|0 4 |3 |3 4
vV |3 |V |V |V |V

V/IM

0/6
5/6
4/6
4/6
2/6
1/6
5/6

TS
15
22
26
28
19
16
28

ranking

NN DN WA —



Document Engarde
10/19/2016 9:00:02 PM 20

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking

~N OBk W=

name and first name

ISAAC SEET KAI XUAN

Emil Bekking

JESAIAH RABINDRANATH

Wan Syabil Haziq b Faizulnazli
HYDHEER NATAKUSUMA BIN AKS
Zhung Zhi ONG

ARVIND MOHAN

Boy's Under 15 Epee
16 FT Closed Fencing Competition
Sunday, October 16th, 2016
Lotus Cars Malaysia Showroom

club

JUNG FENCING ACADEMY
BEKKING FENCING ACADEMY
Z FENCING

GA FENCING

JUNG FENCING ACADEMY
TOUCHE FENCING CLUB

Z FENCING

V/M

0.833
0.833
0.667
0.667
0.333
0.167
0.000

ind.

TS

22
28
28
26
19
16
15

group

Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted



Document Engarde
10/19/2016 9:00:40 PM

Quarter-finals

Boy's Under 15 Epee
2016 FT Closed Fencing Competition
Sunday, October 16th, 2016

Lotus Cars Malaysia Showroom

ISAAC SEET KAI XU

15/7

Emil Bekking

ISAAC SEET KAI XU

1 ISAAC SEET KAI XU JUNG FENCING ACA

ISAAC SEET KAI XU
8
5 HYDHEER NATAKU JUNG FENCING ACA

HYDHEER NATAKU
4 Wan Syabil Hazig b Fai GA FENCING 15/12
3 JESAIAH RABINDRA Z FENCING

JESAIAH RABINDRA
6 Zhung Zhi ONG TOUCHE FENCING C 15/13
7 ARVIND MOHAN Z FENCING

Emil Bekking
2 Emil Bekking BEKKING FENCING A 15/3

15/13

15/9



Document Engarde
10/19/2016 9:01:10 PM

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking

N N N W W

Boy's Under 15 Epee
2016 FT Closed Fencing Competition
Sunday, October 16th, 2016
Lotus Cars Malaysia Showroom

name and first name club

ISAAC SEET KAI XUAN JUNG FENCING ACADEMY
Emil Bekking BEKKING FENCING ACADEMY
HYDHEER NATAKUSUMA BIN AKSON JUNG FENCING ACADEMY
JESATAH RABINDRANATH Z FENCING

Wan Syabil Haziq b Faizulnazli GA FENCING

Zhung Zhi ONG TOUCHE FENCING CLUB
ARVIND MOHAN Z FENCING




