Document Engarde 10/19/2016 8:58:20 PM

Boy's Under 15 Epee 2016 FT Closed Fencing Competition Sunday, October 16th, 2016 Lotus Cars Malaysia Showroom

Fencers (all, by club - 7)

name and first name presence club

Emil Bekking present BEKKING FENCING ACADEM

Wan Syabil Haziq b Faizulnazli present GA FENCING

HYDHEER NATAKUSUMA BIN AKSOpresentJUNG FENCING ACADEMYISAAC SEET KAI XUANpresentJUNG FENCING ACADEMYZhung Zhi ONGpresentTOUCHE FENCING CLUB

ARVIND MOHAN present Z FENCING JESAIAH RABINDRANATH present Z FENCING

Document Engarde 10/19/2016 8:59:21 PM

Boy's Under 15 Epee 2016 FT Closed Fencing Competition Sunday, October 16th, 2016 Lotus Cars Malaysia Showroom

Pools, round no 1

Pool no 1 0:00

F001 II0 1 0.00												
							_		V/M	ind.	TS	ranking
ARVIND MOHAN	Z FENCING		2	4	2	3	0	4	0/6	-12	15	7
ISAAC SEET KAI XUAN	JUNG FENCING ACADEM	V		1	V	V	V1	V	5/6	6	22	1
Wan Syabil Haziq b Faizulnazli	GA FENCING	V	V		3	V	V	3	4/6	5	26	4
JESAIAH RABINDRANATH	Z FENCING	V	4	V		V	V	4	4/6	9	28	3
HYDHEER NATAKUSUMA BIN AKSO	JUNG FENCING ACADEM	V	2	2	1		V	4	2/6	-7	19	5
Zhung Zhi ONG	TOUCHE FENCING CLUB	V2	0	4	3	3		4	1/6	-5	16	6
Emil Bekking	BEKKING FENCING ACA	V	3	V	V	V	V		5/6	4	28	2

Document Engarde 10/19/2016 9:00:02 PM

Boy's Under 15 Epee 2016 FT Closed Fencing Competition Sunday, October 16th, 2016 Lotus Cars Malaysia Showroom

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking	name and first name	club	V/M	ind.	TS	group
1	ISAAC SEET KAI XUAN	JUNG FENCING ACADEMY	0.833	6	22	Promoted
2	Emil Bekking	BEKKING FENCING ACADEMY	0.833	4	28	Promoted
3	JESAIAH RABINDRANATH	Z FENCING	0.667	9	28	Promoted
4	Wan Syabil Haziq b Faizulnazli	GA FENCING	0.667	5	26	Promoted
5	HYDHEER NATAKUSUMA BIN AKS	JUNG FENCING ACADEMY	0.333	-7	19	Promoted
6	Zhung Zhi ONG	TOUCHE FENCING CLUB	0.167	-5	16	Promoted
7	ARVIND MOHAN	Z FENCING	0.000	-12	15	Promoted

Document Engarde 10/19/2016 9:00:40 PM

Boy's Under 15 Epee 2016 FT Closed Fencing Competition Sunday, October 16th, 2016 Lotus Cars Malaysia Showroom

Quarter-finals

1 ISAAC SEET KAI XU	JUNG FENCING ACA			
		ISAAC SEET KAI XU		
8				
			ISAAC SEET KAI XU	
5 HYDHEER NATAKU	JUNG FENCING ACA		15/7	
		HYDHEER NATAKU		
4 Wan Syabil Haziq b Fai	GA FENCING	15/12	-	
•				ISAAC SEET KAI XU
3 JESAIAH RABINDRA	Z FENCING			15/9
		JESAIAH RABINDRA		
6 Zhung Zhi ONG	TOUCHE FENCING C	15/13		
-			Emil Bekking	
7 ARVIND MOHAN	Z FENCING		15/13	5
		Emil Bekking		
2 Emil Bekking	BEKKING FENCING A	15/3	-	

Document Engarde 10/19/2016 9:01:10 PM

Boy's Under 15 Epee 2016 FT Closed Fencing Competition Sunday, October 16th, 2016 Lotus Cars Malaysia Showroom

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking	name and first name	club
1	ISAAC SEET KAI XUAN	JUNG FENCING ACADEMY
2	Emil Bekking	BEKKING FENCING ACADEMY
3	HYDHEER NATAKUSUMA BIN AKSON	JUNG FENCING ACADEMY
3	JESAIAH RABINDRANATH	Z FENCING
5	Wan Syabil Haziq b Faizulnazli	GA FENCING
6	Zhung Zhi ONG	TOUCHE FENCING CLUB
7	ARVIND MOHAN	Z FENCING